Prepared by: chs	T		Т			<u> </u>										-			p			
Solicitation No.: B-11-008-MR Contract No: C-11-004-MR									Ltd.							ë.		Oilfiel				
SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM	g g			LLC	_ 99	LC #2 259		n o		exas					1 22 1		7,00		ng & (, Inc.	
SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449	P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449			ction	7866 X 7866	ion, L 1 Rd # X 782		orporatior 10 East 'X 78109		tion of T ne #200 TX 782		tors, In			Inc. n Rd. X 782		tion C 216 78646		Coatin 5., Inc. Presa X 782		ng Co. 2349 78734	
TABULATION OF BIDS	£ بۇ. يى ا		onstruc kwood cos, TX		DNT Construction, LLC 18952 Redland Rd #2 San Antonio, TX 78259		n Corj IH 10 e, TX		ruction orene nio, T		ontracte Box 16 n, TX 7			Pipelayers, In 580 Grissom I Antonio, TX		onstruction Box 1216 sr, TX 7864		ng & C ses, Co. South I		Engineering (.O. Box 3423. ustin, TX 787		
PROPOSAL: Borgfeld Rd West 16" Oversize Water Main (12" Required)		onstru 7054 :hertz		ckin Q Constr 612 Oakwoc San Marcos, 1		l Con 552 R. Antor		Holloman Co 13730 IH 1 Converse, T.		Const 862 L Antor		ris Co P.O. J ertram			Pipelk 580 G Antor		ns Co.		Iblastin Service 9456 S		Engi	
Job # 07-3004		do Cc ss		Rockii 61 San		DN7 189 San		Hol Co		ouis o		Pe Be			73.		Evan		Sandl S S San		Austin P.	
TIME & 10:00 A.M.		Pesac		~							S.J. L.						J.C.		onto S		<	
DATE: February 10,2011									1										Pro			
Item Estimate Unit of																						
No. Qty Issue Description PART 1 BORGFELD RD - WEST 16" OVERSIZE	Unit Price		1	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Tota	al	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
WATER MAIN (12" REQUIRED) 506																						
(TxDO T) 1 LS Erosion & Sedimentation Control	\$11,600.00		\$11,600.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$11,900.00	\$11,900.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,0	0.00 \$12,000.0		\$12,000.00	\$63,336.00	\$63,336,00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00
Trench Excavation Safety 550 6.273 LF Protection	\$1.00		\$6,273.00	\$1.00	\$6,273.00	\$1.10	\$6,900.30	\$1.00	\$6,273.00	\$0.01	\$62.73	\$1.00			1	\$12,546.00	\$2.10	\$13,173.30	\$1.00	\$6,273.00	\$0.15	\$940.95
164 (TxDO	ψ1.00		90,273.00	\$1.00	90,273.00	ψ1.10	\$0,700.30	91.00	\$0,275.00	\$0.01	902.73	91.00	30,2	5.00		\$12,510.00	\$2.10	Q13,173.30	\$1.00	90,273.00	90.13	\$ 10.55
T) 16,400 SY Revegetation w/4" Topsoil	\$2.00		\$32,800.00	\$3.00	\$49,200.00	\$2.00	\$32,800.00	\$3.00	\$49,200.00	\$2.00	\$32,800.00	\$2.50	\$41,0	0.00 \$5.0		\$82,000.00	\$1.00	\$16,400.00	\$2.00	\$32,800.00	\$2.45	\$40,180.00
812A 5,746 LF cut) 16" Class 200 Water Pipe (open cut)	\$85.00		\$488,410.00	\$78.00	\$448,188.00	\$63.00	\$361,998.00	\$67.00	\$384,982.00	\$95.00	\$545,870.00	\$93.00	\$534,3	8.00 \$78.00		\$448,188.00	\$85.00	\$488,410.00	\$77.00	\$442,442.00	\$115.00	\$660,790.00
812B 774 LF casing) 16" Class 200 Water Pipe (In steel casing)	\$95.00		\$73,530.00	\$60.00	\$46,440.00	\$78.00	\$60,372.00	\$91.00	\$70,434.00	\$92.00	\$71,208.00	\$82.00	\$63,4	8.00 \$150.00		\$116,100.00	\$70.00	\$54,180.00	\$90.00	\$69,660.00	\$67.00	\$51,858.00
812C 80 LF casing)	\$280.00		\$22,400.00	\$275.00	\$22,000.00	\$260.00	\$20,800.00	\$212.00	\$16,960.00	\$432.00	\$34,560.00	\$220.00	\$17,6	0.00 \$300.00		\$24,000.00	\$70.00	\$5,600.00	\$272.00	\$21,760.00	\$250.00	\$20,000.00
812D 497 LF Pipe (opencut)	\$76.00		\$37,772.00	\$113.00	\$56,161.00	\$110.00	\$54,670.00	\$74.00	\$36,778.00	\$107.00	\$53,179.00	\$132.00	\$65,6	4.00 \$100.00		\$49,700.00	\$97.00	\$48,209.00	\$99.00	\$49,203.00	\$147.00	\$73,059.00
16" Ductile Iron Class 250 Water	\$115.00		\$31,050.00	\$100.00	\$27,000.00	\$95.00	\$25,650.00	\$97.00	\$26,190.00	\$94.00	\$25,380.00	\$95.00	\$25,6	0.00 \$166.0		\$44,820.00	\$82.00	\$22,140.00	\$110.00	\$29,700.00	\$90.00	\$24,300.00
812F 30 LF cut) 12" Class 200 Water Pipe (open cut) 16" Gate Valve (M.J.) with 6"	\$47.00		\$1,410.00	\$68.00	\$2,040.00	\$110.00	\$3,300.00	\$25.00	\$750.00	\$44.00	\$1,320.00	\$100.00	\$3,0	0.00 \$50.00		\$1,500.00	\$80.00	\$2,400.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$93.00	\$2,790.00
828A 11 EA Valve Box complete	\$6,000.00		\$66,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$7,600.00	\$83,600.00	\$5,200.00	\$57,200.00	\$5,600.00	\$61,600.00	\$7,000.00	\$77,0	0.00 \$5,500.00)	\$60,500.00	\$6,805.00	\$74,855.00	\$5,700.00	\$62,700.00	\$6,215.00	\$68,365.00
12" Gate Valve (M.J.) with 6" 828B 3 EA Valve Box Complete	\$2,000.00		\$6,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$3,100.00	\$9,300.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$5,700.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,5	0.00 \$2,100.00)	\$6,300.00	\$2,400.00	\$7,200.00	\$2,300.00	\$6,900.00	\$2,645.00	\$7,935.00
828C 25 EA Valve Markers	\$50.00		\$1,250.00	\$200.00	\$5,000.00	\$24.00	\$600.00	\$48.00	\$1,200.00	\$150.00	\$3,750.00	\$50.00	\$1,2	0.00 \$50.00)	\$1,250.00	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$140.00	\$3,500.00	\$240.00	\$6,000.00
856A 1,044 LF 30" Steel Casing	\$200.00		\$208,800.00	\$60.00	\$62,640.00	\$93.00	\$97,092.00	\$78.00	\$81,432.00	\$75.00	\$78,300.00	\$85.00	\$88,7	0.00 \$88.0)	\$91,872.00	\$90.00	\$93,960.00	\$200.00	\$208,800.00	\$111.00	\$115,884.00
Jacking and Boring of 30" Steel 856B 1,044 LF Casing	\$150.00		\$156,600.00	\$285.00	\$297,540.00	\$340.00	\$354,960.00	\$328.00	\$342,432.00	\$306.00	\$319,464.00	\$310.00	\$323,6	0.00 \$300.0)	\$313,200.00	\$361.00	\$376,884.00	\$240.00	\$250,560.00	\$250.00	\$261,000.00
834 11 EA Fire Hydrant Assembly	\$2,200.00		\$24,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$3,900.00	\$42,900.00	\$3,400.00	\$37,400.00	\$4,700.00	\$51,700.00	\$4,000.00	\$44,0	0.00 \$3,600.0)	\$39,600.00	\$4,500.00	\$49,500.00	\$3,600.00	\$39,600.00	\$3,500.00	\$38,500.00
1" Combination Air Valve 846 4 EA Assembly	\$1,200.00		\$4,800.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,500.00		\$1,700.00	\$6,800.00	\$1,700.00	\$6,800.00	\$2,000.00		0.00 \$2,200.0	_ -	\$8,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$5,600.00	\$3,800.00	\$15,200.00
844A 1 EA 2" Temporary Blowoff Assembly	\$1,500.00	nta	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	E \$2,0	0.00 \$1,200.0	վ ե ք	\$1,200.00	\$1,025.00	\$1,025.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,330.00	\$1,330.00
844B 1 EA 2" Permanent Blowoff Assembly Tie-In New 16" WL to Existing 16'	\$1,700.00		\$1,700.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,300.00	§ \$2,3	0.00 \$2,000.0] § _	\$2,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
840A 1 EA WL Tie-In New 12" WL to Existing 12'	\$2,000.00	Per	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$6,000.00	a \$6,0	0.00 \$4,000.00	⊣	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
840B 2 EA WL	\$1,300.00		\$2,600.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,400.00	\$8,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,0	0.00 \$1,800.00	<u> </u>	\$3,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$4,400.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
503 Remove and Replace Existing (CoSA) 300 SY Asphalt Driveway	\$30.00		\$9,000.00	\$50.00	\$15,000.00	\$31.00	\$9,300.00	\$38.00	\$11,400.00	\$40.00	\$12,000.00	\$40.00	\$12,0	0.00 \$40.0)	\$12,000.00	\$15.00	\$4,500.00	\$50.00	\$15,000.00	\$22.00	\$6,600.00
503B Remove and Replace Existing (CoSA) 138 SY Concrete Driveway	\$50.00		\$6,900.00	\$200.00	\$27,600.00	\$95.00	\$13,110.00	\$79.00	\$10,902.00	\$60.00	\$8,280.00	\$85.00	\$11,7	0.00 \$50.0)	\$6,900.00	\$62.00	\$8,556.00	\$60.00	\$8,280.00	\$51.00	\$7,038.00
503C 426 SY Gravel Driveway	\$8.00	ļ L	\$3,408.00	\$10.00	\$4,260.00	\$19.00	\$8,094.00	\$31.00	\$13,206.00	\$15.00	\$6,390.00	\$15.00	\$6,3	0.00 \$36.0		\$15,336.00	\$5.00	\$2,130.00	\$22.00	\$9,372.00	\$2.50	\$1,065.00
505 (TxDO Course Angular Gravel Trench Cap																						
T) 100 LF 3"-5"	\$15.00	-	\$1,500.00	\$16.00	\$1,600.00	\$44.00	\$4,400.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$55.00	\$5,5		1	\$3,000.00	\$2.00	\$200.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00
(CoSA) 795 LF Cement Stabilized Trench Cap 404	\$15.00	i l	\$11,925.00	\$25.00	\$19,875.00	\$11.00	\$8,745.00	\$22.00	\$17,490.00	\$18.00	\$14,310.00	\$5.00				\$23,850.00	\$4.00	\$3,180.00	\$30.00	\$23,850.00	\$20.00	\$15,900.00
(CoSA) 42 LF Culvert Removal & Replacement	\$55.00	-	\$2,310.00	\$105.00	\$4,410.00	\$84.00	\$3,528.00	\$103.00	\$4,326.00	\$40.00	\$1,680.00	\$65.00	\$2,7	0.00 \$100.00	4 -	\$4,200.00	\$25.00	\$1,050.00	\$700.00	\$29,400.00	\$150.00	\$6,300.00
(TxDO T) 4 EA Culvert Sloped Safety Ends	\$2,000.00		60 000 00	\$4,000,00	¢1<000.00	\$1,000,00	67.000.00	62.000.00	\$12,000.00	61 700 00	64 000 00	£1.000.00		0.00		e2 200 00	9075 OO	62,000,00	\$4,000,00	614 000 00	\$2,000,00	60,000,00
530	\$2,000.00	†	\$8,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$7,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,0	0.00 \$800.00	-	\$3,200.00	\$975.00	\$3,900.00	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00
(TxDO 1 LS Traffic Control	\$7,500.00		\$7,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$16,870.00	\$16,870.00	\$34,900.00	\$34,900.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,0	0.00 \$5,000.00		\$5,000.00	\$27,338.00	\$27,338.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
841 1 LS Hydrostatic Testing	\$1,000.00	ļ <u> </u>	\$1,000.00	\$3,673.00	\$3,673.00	\$10,400.00	\$10,400.00	\$8,800.00	\$8,800.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,0	0.00 \$2,200.00		\$2,200.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
22 (CoSA) 1 LS Tree Protection	\$250.00	ļ L	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,0	0.00 \$2,000.0		\$2,000.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,200.00	\$15,200.00
Existing Roadway Two Course Chip Seal Surface Treatment																						
(TxDO quantity shown is double single T) 39,300 SY course)	\$1.50		\$58,950.00	\$2.00	\$78,600.00	\$2.15	\$84,495.00	\$2.00	\$78,600.00	\$1.50	\$58,950.00	\$2.25	\$88,4	5.00 \$2.20	,	\$86,460.00	\$6.00	\$235,800.00	\$3.50	\$137,550.00	\$2.00	\$78,600.00
SUB TOTAL BASE BID			\$1,291,438.00		\$1,410,000.00		\$1,374,184.30		\$1,346,655.00		\$1,454,903.73		\$1,512,1	3.00	\$	51,487,322.00		\$1,615,651.30		\$1,515,550.00		\$1,614,834.95
SON TOTAL BASE BE			,,				, - <i>p</i> , - 1320-1130		12,010,000,00		<i>φ</i> λ γιουγνού/10		V1,012,1			, ,		72,022,002100		,		,
100 1 LS Mobilization	\$90,000.00	7.0%	\$90,000.00	\$20,000.00 1.4%	\$20,000.00	\$68,000.00 4.99	\$68,000.00	\$127,900.00 9.5%	\$127,900.00	\$60,000.00	4.1% \$60,000.00	\$50,000.00	3.3% \$50,0	0.00 \$104,112.5	7.0%	\$104,112.54	\$60,525.00	\$60,525.00	\$150,000.00 9.9	% \$150,000.00	\$67,000.00 4.	\$67,000.00
100 1 LS Preparation of Right of Way	\$40,000.00	3.1%	\$40,000.00	\$20,000.00 1.4%	\$20,000.00	\$30,000.00 2.29	\$30,000.00	\$25,500.00 1.9%	\$25,500.00	\$23,000.00	1.6% \$23,000.00	\$25,000.00	1.7% \$25,0	0.00 \$59,492.8	4.0%	\$59,492.88	\$23,380.00 1.4%	\$23,380.00	\$60,000.00 4.0	% \$60,000.00	\$67,000.00 4.	\$67,000.00
Mobilization & Preparation of R.O.W. Subtotal	ı		\$130,000.00		\$40,000.00		\$98,000.00		\$153,400.00		\$83,000.00		\$75,0	0.00		\$163,605.42		\$83,905.00		\$210,000.00		\$134,000.00
Total Bid Amount including Addendum #1	1		\$1,421,438.00		\$1,450,000.00		\$1,472,184.30		\$1,500,055.00		\$1,537,903.73		\$1,587,1	3.00	\$	1,650,927.42		\$1,699,556.30		\$1,725,550.00		\$1,748,834.95
CALENDAR DAYS TO COMPLETE			180		180		180		180		180	-	180			180		180		180		180
10 00			200		1 200						200		100					100		130		100

[4]

[5]

[7]

[9]

[2]

[3]